
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration

1
Supply and Delivery of Filling 

Materials 
1,000,000.00 San Simon, Pampanga

049 Magsaysay St., 

Sto. Niño Sapa, Sto. 

Tomas, Pampanga

998,720.00 8/18/2021

2
Installation of Fiber Optic cables for 

CCTV
             1,200,000.00 San Simon, Pampanga

Sindalan, City of San 

Fernando Pampanga
1,198,800.00 8/18/2021

3 Construction of Covered Court
             1,800,000.00 

San Simon, Pampanga
Parian, Mexico, 

Pampanga
1,798,150.00 8/18/2021

4
Supply and Delivery of Filling 

Materials 
850,000.00 San Simon, Pampanga

049 Magsaysay St., 

Sto. Niño Sapa, Sto. 

Tomas, Pampanga

848,912.00 8/23/2021

5

6

7

8

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

3rd Quarter, CY 2021

Winning Bidder

R2DC Construction

BAC Secretariat Head

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data 

or information contained in this document.

BAC Chairman

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

KFM General 

Merchandise

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

I.D.I Trading and 

Construction

R2DC Construction



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Of Bidder Bid Amount (Php) Date of Bidding

Procurement of One (1) Unit 

Multi- Purpose Vehicle Mobile 

Clinic with Equipment for Covid-

19 Testing and Other Medical 

Services

12,000,000.00
Pacificphil Distribution Group, 

Inc.

u-706 Herrera Tower, 98 

Herrera St. Cor. Valero St., Bel-

Air, Makati City, Philippines

11,998,600.00 8/20/2021

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

3rd Quarter, CY 2021

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information 

contained in this document.



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location
Approved Budget 

for Contract

Winning 

Bidder

Name and 

Address
Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date

Contract 

Duration
Consultancy Services 

updating of CLUP, CDP and 

other Major Planning 

Documents

San Simon, 

Pampanga
1,300,000.00

Cpyanga 

Environmental 

Planner

434 Aurora 

St. Brgy. 01, 

Baler, 

Aurora

1,298,500.00 18-Aug-21

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

Republic of Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

3rd Quarter, CY 2021

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


